
Accounting Direct Line

Todd Stoudt Accounting Leader & Accounts Payable tstoudt@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4029

Kim Masella Accounts Receivable & Premium Finance kmasella@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4034

Agribusiness - ag@bigskyuw.com

Jenny Kearns   Associate Underwriter jkearns@bigskyuw.com 406.660.1615

Dane Dupuy Account Executive / Underwriter ddupuy@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4023

Laura Phillips Client Account Manager lphillips@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4025

Kathy Timm Client Account Manager ktimm@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1978

Commercial Lines Underwriters - CLmindy@bigskyuw.com or CLkevin@bigskyuw.com or CLlindsay@bigskyuw.com

Mindy Johnson Team Lead / Account Executive / Underwriter / Operations mjohnson@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4040

Michelle Tarantino Associate Underwriter for Mindy Johnson mtarantino@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4041

Andrea Holom Associate Underwriter for Mindy Johnson aholom@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4021

Audrey Shuffield Associate Underwriter for Mindy Johnson ashuffield@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4039

Marcy Drake Associate Underwriter for Kevin, Lindsay & Mindy mdrake@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4016

Kevin Messner Team Lead / Account Executive / Underwriter kmessner@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4032

Lindsay Wolstein Account Executive / Underwriter lwolstein@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4024

Kriss Martensen Associate Underwriter for Lindsay & Kevin kmartensen@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4037

Marcy Drake Associate Underwriter for Kevin, Lindsay & Mindy mdrake@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4016

Melodie Geisert Associate Underwriter for Kevin, Lindsay mgeisert@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4020

Alysea Pica Client Account Manager apica@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4030

Anthony Dewey Client Account Manager adewey@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4028

Bethannie Horn Client Account Manager bhorn@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4018

Helen Sims Client Account Manager hpeakesims@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1973

Kenzie Hanson Client Account Manager mhanson@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4022

Kim Cummins Client Account Manager kcummins@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4031

William Pasternack Client Account Manager wpasternack@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4033

Personal Lines - PL@bigskyuw.com 

Meghan Manzer Team Lead / Account Executive / Underwriter mmanzer@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1971

Becky Hegel Associate Underwriter rhegel@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4017

Amy Martin Associate Underwriter amartin@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1975

Leah Rowe Client Account Manager lrowe@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4019

GerriAnn McGuire Client Account Manager gmcguire@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4038

Anna Redfern Client Account Manager aredfern@bigskyuw.com 406.532.2160

Christopher Butto Underwriter cbutto@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1976

Other

Mindy Johnson Operations Manager & Insurance Operations Liasion mjohnson@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4040

Meghan Manzer Personal Lines & Ag Team Lead / Profit Center Leader mmanzer@bigskyuw.com 406.540.1971

Scott Tuxbury Branch Manager, Profit Center Leader stuxbury@bigskyuw.com 406.215.4026

Missoula Office: **Any other email addresses you have on file will not be delivered

Mailing Address:

Payment Address: PO Box 841698  Los Angeles, CA 90084-1698

 Phone Numbers:

 Fax Number:  406.721.9311 Website:  www.bigskyuw.com
Revised December 2020

Employee Contact List 

Religious Organizations - CHMU@bigskyuw.com 

2432 Kemp St   Missoula MT 59801

PO Box 3567   Missoula, MT 59806

406.543.7161 or 800.473.3739


